DHI-LCH65/75/86-MC410-B
65/75/86'' UHD Smart Interactive Whiteboard
· 65/75/86-inch 4K DLED display with Zero Air Gap technology that
  delivers a clear image in sharp, vivid colors.
· Built-in 1080p camera and 2 microphones that produces excellent
  quality visual and audio communication.
· Wireless screen sharing from multiple devices with an intuitive, easy-to-

Smart Interactive Whiteboard Series | DHI-LCH65/75/86-MC410-B
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
65–inch Smart
Interactive
Whiteboard With
Camera
DHI-LCH65-
MC410-B
Smart Interactive Whiteboard DHI-LCH65-
MC410-B
75–inch Smart
Interactive
Whiteboard With
Camera
DHI-LCH75-
MC410-B
Smart Interactive Whiteboard DHI-LCH65-
MC410-B
86–inch Smart
Interactive
Whiteboard With
Camera
DHI-LCH86-
MC410-B
Smart Interactive Whiteboard DHI-LCH86-
MC410-B
Accessories
DHI-PKP-IP0A Smart Pen (optional)
DHI-PKP-WP0B Wireless Screen Sharing Cable (optional)
DHI-MC-PI5681IL PC module I5–6400 + 8 GB + 128 GB
(optional)
DHI-MC-PI7682IL PC module I7–6700 + 8 GB + 256 GB
(optional)
DHI-MC-PI5881IL PC module I5 8 GB + 128 GB (optional)
DHI-MC-PI5882IL PC module I5 8 GB + 256 GB (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS0A 65''/75'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile
Stand (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS1A 86'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile Stand
(optional)
DHI-PKC-MS0C 65''/75'' Interactive Whiteboard Liftable
Mobile Stand (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS0B 65''/75'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile
Stand (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS1B 86'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile Stand
(optional)
Wall Mount Floor Standing
Installation
Smart Interactive Whiteboard Series | DHI-LCH65/75/86-MC410-B